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ENGAGING

FOR IMPACT

Day 1 | Tuesday, 4th February

Time

8.30 AM

9.30 AM

10.00 AM

10.30 AM

11.00 AM

11.30 AM

1.00 PM

2.00 PM

330 PM

4.00 PM

5.00 PM

Event Title
Registration Opens
Welcome to Country
EFI Opening Remarks

EFI Welcome

EFI Opening Keynote: Global megatrends
and digital disruption

Keynote Panel

Morning Tea

Building connections to drive Australia's
competitiveness:
Industry Growth Centres

Research partnering best practice around
the world

Networking Lunch

Innovation in healthcare with precision medicine

Make your pitch

Reframing research impact

Afternoon Tea

Applying strategic roadmapping tools
to navigate the future

Supporting SMEs to ride the digitalisation wave

Close

Room

Storey Hall

Storey Hall Auditorium, L5

Storey Hall Auditorium, L5

Storey Hall Foyer

Storey Hall Auditorium, L5

Storey Hall, 16.01.01

Storey Hall Foyer

Building 80, 80.02.02

EFI Hub @ Media Portal,
14.02.131

Building 80, 80.02.07

Storey Hall Foyer

Building 80, 80.04.06

Building 80, 80.02.02

Day 3 | Thursday, 6th February

Time

8.30 AM

9.30 AM

11.00 AM

11.30 AM

1.00 PM

2.00 PM

330PM

5.00 PM

Event Title
Registration Opens
Keynote Panel - Healthcare 4.0

Morning Tea

Gamification for research translation and impact

Biofabrication — a collaborative approach

The impact of Al in the age of invention

Networking Lunch
Vietnam-Melbourne-Europe:
Joining efforts for research impact

Examining university engagement with
the SDG agenda

Indigenous architechture and placemaking: latest
developments for practice, research and industry

Media fundamentals for HDR candidates

R&I Research Awards celebration

Close

Room

Storey Hall

Storey Hall Auditorium, L5

Storey Hall Foyer

Kaleide Theatre, 08.02.04

Building 80, 80.09.12

Storey Hall Auditorium, L5

Kaleide foyer, 08.02.10

Building 80, 80.09.12

Building 80, 80.04.06

Building 80, 80.02.02

EFI Hub @ Media Portal,
14.02.131

Storey Hall Auditorium, L5

2020 Program

Day 2 | Wednesday, 5th February

Time

8.30 AM

9.30 AM

11.00 AM

11.30 AM

1.00 PM

2.00 PM

330 PM

4.00 PM

5.00 PM

Event Title

Registration Opens

Keynote Panel — Connected Communities:

People and Places

Morning Tea

Ilustrating impact showcase

The Australian Urban Observatory launch:
creating liveability in Australian cities

Food: too good to waste

Networking Lunch

Knowledge innovation - co-ideation with
Indigenous knowledge holders to create
a shared future

Technological transformation, skills and equity

in the labour market

Energy and Climate Change: a renewed
relationship

Future mobility - the transformation of transport

Open up your world: internships
for graduate researchers

Afternoon Tea
Women fit in action: the productive
engagement of women in physically

demanding occupations

Bundyi Girri for business

Research showcase

Close

Who Should Attend

Room

Storey Hall

Storey Hall Auditorium, L5

Storey Hall Foyer

Storey Hall, 16.01.01

Storey Hall Auditorium, L5

Kaleide Theatre, 08.02.04

Storey Hall Foyer

Building 80, 80.02.02

Building 80, 80.01.02

Kaleide Theatre, 08.02.04

Storey Hall Conference
Room 182, L7

EFI Hub @ Media Portal,
14.02.131

Storey Hall Foyer

Building 80, 80.02.03

Building 80, 80.02.02

Kaleide Theatre, 08.02.04

Policy makers, healthcare professionals, creative practitioners,
disruptors, futurists, research-led innovators, academic and HDR
scholars and business entrepreneurs. Engaging for Impact 2020 is
FREE of charge as part of RMIT's commitment to fostering greater
collaboration between the University and the communities we serve.

Register at www.rmitefi.com.au




