

# ENGAGING FOR IMPACT

## 2020 Program

#### Day 1 | Tuesday, 4th February

Time	Event Title	Room
8.30 AM	Registration Opens	Storey Hall
9.30 AM	Welcome to Country	Storey Hall Auditorium, L5
	EFI Opening Remarks	
	EFI Welcome	
10.00 AM	EFI Opening Keynote: Global megatrends and digital disruption	Storey Hall Auditorium, L5
10.30 AM	Keynote Panel	
11.00 AM	Morning Tea	Storey Hall Foyer
11.30 AM	Building connections to drive Australia's competitiveness: Industry Growth Centres	Storey Hall Auditorium, L5
	Research partnering best practice around the world	Storey Hall, 16.01.01
1.00 PM	Networking Lunch	Storey Hall Foyer
2.00 PM	Innovation in healthcare with precision medicine	Building 80, 80.02.02
	Make your pitch	EFI Hub @ Media Portal, 14.02.131
	Reframing research impact	Building 80, 80.02.07
3.30 PM	Afternoon Tea	Storey Hall Foyer
4.00 PM	Applying strategic roadmapping tools to navigate the future	Building 80, 80.04.06
	Supporting SMEs to ride the digitalisation wave	Building 80, 80.02.02
5.00 PM	Close	

### Day 3 | Thursday, 6th February

Time	Event Title	Room
8.30 AM	Registration Opens	Storey Hall
9.30 AM	Keynote Panel - Healthcare 4.0	Storey Hall Auditorium, L5
11.00 AM	Morning Tea	Storey Hall Foyer
11.30 AM	Gamification for research translation and impact	Kaleide Theatre, 08.02.04
	Biofabrication – a collaborative approach	Building 80, 80.09.12
	The impact of AI in the age of invention	Storey Hall Auditorium, L5
1.00 PM	Networking Lunch	Kaleide foyer, 08.02.10
2.00 PM	Vietnam-Melbourne-Europe: Joining efforts for research impact	Building 80, 80.09.12
	Examining university engagement with the SDG agenda	Building 80, 80.04.06
	Indigenous architechture and placemaking: latest developments for practice, research and industry	Building 80, 80.02.02
	Media fundamentals for HDR candidates	EFI Hub @ Media Portal, 14.02.131
3.30 PM	R&I Research Awards celebration	Storey Hall Auditorium, L5
5.00 PM	Close	

#### Day 2 | Wednesday, 5th February

Time	Event Title	Room
8.30 AM	Registration Opens	Storey Hall
9.30 AM	Keynote Panel – Connected Communities: People and Places	Storey Hall Auditorium, L5
11.00 AM	Morning Tea	Storey Hall Foyer
11.30 AM	Illustrating impact showcase	Storey Hall, 16.01.01
	The Australian Urban Observatory launch: creating liveability in Australian cities	Storey Hall Auditorium, L5
	Food: too good to waste	Kaleide Theatre, 08.02.04
1.00 PM	Networking Lunch	Storey Hall Foyer
2.00 PM	Knowledge innovation - co-ideation with Indigenous knowledge holders to create a shared future	Building 80, 80.02.02
	Technological transformation, skills and equity in the labour market	Building 80, 80.01.02
	Energy and Climate Change: a renewed relationship	Kaleide Theatre, 08.02.04
	Future mobility - the transformation of transport	Storey Hall Conference Room 182, L7
	Open up your world: internships for graduate researchers	EFI Hub @ Media Portal, 14.02.131
3.30 PM	Afternoon Tea	Storey Hall Foyer
4.00 PM	Women fit in action: the productive engagement of women in physically demanding occupations	Building 80, 80.02.03
	Bundyi Girri for business	Building 80, 80.02.02
	Research showcase	Kaleide Theatre, 08.02.04

#### Who Should Attend

Policy makers, healthcare professionals, creative practitioners, disruptors, futurists, research-led innovators, academic and HDR scholars and business entrepreneurs. Engaging for Impact 2020 is FREE of charge as part of RMIT's commitment to fostering greater collaboration between the University and the communities we serve.

Register at www.rmitefi.com.au